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OVERLAND 
Where is Overland now? See below to find out when we’ll be on a campus near you, and reach out to the 

contact at your school to set up a preliminary interview, attend our info session, or if you have any 
questions. We can’t wait to meet you! 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Apply online at overlandsummers.com/lead-us 
 

Overland | PO Box 31 or 10 Walden Street | Williamstown, MA 01267 | 413-458-9672 | overlandsummers.com 

Amherst College              October 4 Will Parmacek will@overlandsummers.com 
Bates College October 24 Jonathan Igoe jonathan@overlandsummers.com  
Boston College October 17 Sarah Kravitz sarah@overlandsummers.com 
Bowdoin College October 23 Jordyn Adeboye jordyn@overlandsummers.com 
Brown University     October 18 Bri Jones brianna@overlandsummers.com 
Carleton College              October 9 Jordyn Adeboye jordyn@overlandsummers.com 
Claremont Colleges October 10 Ben Grannis ben@overlandsummers.com 
Colby College October 28 Sam Krumholz sam@overlandsummers.com 
Colgate University October 17 Jordyn Adeboye jordyn@overlandsummers.com 
Colorado College October 2 Jonathan Igoe jonathan@overlandsummers.com 
Cornell University October 16 Conor O’Brian conor@overlandsummers.com 
Dartmouth College October 25 Annie Eggert annie@overlandsummers.com 
Davidson College October 29 Thomas Guinn thomas@overlandsummers.com 
Dickinson College October 1 Annie Eggert annie@overlandsummers.com 
Hamilton College October 18 Jordyn Adeboye jordyn@overlandsummers.com 
Haverford College October 2 Annie Eggert annie@overlandsummers.com 
Harvard University November 6 Jordyn Adeboye jordyn@overlandsummers.com 
Kenyon College October 29 Ben Grannis ben@overlandsummers.com 
Middlebury College October 23 Sarah Kravitz sarah@overlandsummers.com 
Princeton University October 3 Annie Eggert annie@overlandsummers.com 
Skidmore College October 15 Annie Eggert annie@overlandsummers.com 
St. Lawrence University October 11 Will Parmacek will@overlandsummers.com 
Trinity College October 4 Conor O’Brian conor@overlandsummers.com 
Tufts University November 5 Jonathan Igoe jonathan@overlandsummers.com 
U. of Michigan October 30 Sarah Kravitz sarah@overlandsummers.com 
U. of Puget Sound October 9 Ben Grannis ben@overlandsummers.com 
U. of Vermont October 24 Annie Eggert annie@overlandsummers.com 
U. of Virginia November 6 Sam Krumholz sam@overlandsummers.com 
UNC Chapel Hill October 30 Bri Jones brianna@overlandsummers.com 
Vanderbilt University October 22 Will Parmacek will@overlandsummers.com 
Vassar College October 10 Sam Krumholz sam@overlandsummers.com 
Washington & Lee November 5 Matt Duncan matt@overlandsummers.com 
Washington U. in St. Louis October 23 Conor O’Brian conor@overlandsummers.com 
Wesleyan University October 3 Conor O’Brian conor@overlandsummers.com 
Williams College October 1 Conor O’Brian conor@overlandsummers.com 
William & Mary November 7 Sam Krumholz sam@overlandsummers.com 
Whitman College October 8 Ben Grannis ben@overlandsummers.com 
Yale University September 25 Jonathan Igoe jonathan@overlandsummers.com 

mailto:will@overlandsummers.com

